

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 11164/2025
CNR: RJHC020571102025 | URN: CW / 25068U / 2025

Vaibhav Galriya S/o Not Known

-----Petitioner

Versus

Mukesh Kumar Gupta S/o Shri Mali Ram Gupta

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Ayush Sharma for
Mr. Amit Kuri

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANAND SHARMA

Order

14/08/2026

In view of adjournment slip circulated in advance, matter is
adjourned for two weeks.

(ANAND SHARMA),J

76/NEERU